Security First Bank A relationship you can count on.

Elwood Scholarship

About This Scholarship

Security First Bank believes in investing in our community and in the future of our community. That's why we provide scholarships to deserving local students, because we know they will make a difference in all our futures. We are excited to offer two (2) \$500 scholarships to graduating high school seniors to continue their post-secondary education.

Eligibility

To be eligible for this scholarship, the student must meet the following criteria:

- Student must maintain a 2.0 or higher-grade point average.
- Student must be a senior at Elwood High School.
- Student must be enrolled at a college, university or technical institute following graduation.

Application Process

Please complete the application and provide the following information:

- A copy of your high school transcript.
- A resume of your high school career experience. Please include awards, recognitions, activities, leadership positions and community involvement.
- A 200-word essay explaining your greatest accomplishment in the last four years and what it means to you.

Scholarship Deadlines

April 30 - Applications are due. Applications must be submitted to:

Security First Bank Attn: Scholarship Committee PO Box 117 Elwood, NE 68937

May - Winners will be notified.





Elwood Scholarship Application

Please print or type:			
Full Name		Date of Birth	
Mobile Phone	Home Phone		
Email Address			
Address			
City —	State	ZIP Code	
Name of High School			_
Expected Graduation Date	Grad	e Point Average	
College, University or Technical Institute you plan to attend			
Intended Field of Study			
Signature		Date	

Applications are due by **April 30.** Please mail to:

Security First Bank Attn: Scholarship Committee PO Box 117

Elwood, NE 68937

Please include the following:

- Completed application
- High school transcript
- High school career resume
- 200-word essay

